Date: February 04, 2026

The  TARLAC  STATE  UNIVERSITY  (TSU),  through    its    Bids    and    Awards
Committee  (BAC), intends  to  procure Catering Services for the Annual University
Planning  with   an   Approved   Budget  for  the   Contract   of  Two   Hundred   Thirty
Thousand  Pesos (Php 230,000.00) throngh  Small Value Procurement pursuant
to Section 34 Of the Implementing Rules and  Regulations of Republic Act No.  12009.

Please  submit  your  duly  signed  quotation  addressed  to  the  Bids  and  Awards
Ccommittee (BAC) Chairperson and to the given address below, on or before 1:00PM of

[...]

Interested suppliers shaH provide the following  Bank Details in the statement of compliance
column:

Bank Name:

Bank Branch/Address:

Bank Account Name:

Bank Account Number:

FINANCIAL OFFER:

Procurement Of Catering Services for the Annual University PlanningApprovedBudgetfortheContract(ABC):

Two Hundred Thirty Thousand Pesos tphp 230,000.00)

Total Offered Quotation

In Words:

In Figures:

Signature Over Printed Name

Position/Designation

Company Registered Name

Office Telephone/Mobile  Nos.

Email Address/es

Date

TSU-PRO-SF-120 Revision  No.:  00 Effectivity  Dale`  August  12.

2025